Ingersoll Rand Industrial Technologies provides products, services, and solutions to
enhance the efficiency and productivity of our commercial, industrial, and process
customers. Our innovative products include air compressors, air systems components,
tools, pumps, material and fluid handling systems, and microturbines.
(800) 376-TOOL • irtools.com
Distributed by:
631 Series
1'' Super-duty Impactool™

quick switch
actuation to change
direction and
regulate torque
Oil port
allows oil to be
added without
hose removal
Riveted name
plate
for easy tool
identification
Common 1" socket sizes
for truck, bus, and trailer tires
Part number Output Hex Size (mm) Length (mm)
S68M32L 32 90
S68M33L 33 90
S68M34L 34 90
S68M35L 35 90
S68M36L 36 90
S68M38L 38 90
S68M41L 41 90
S48M21 21 (female square budd wheel) 60
Refer to Ingersoll Rand accessories catalog for more socket sizes.
Symmetric hammer
plate geometry